Expenditure over £100 2019-20

May 2019
July 2019
July 2019
November 2019
December 2019

January 2020

Suffolk Association of Local Councils sub
Church maintenance grant

Casing for defibrillator

Insurance

Contribution to Westley club

Clerk salary

£134.98

£250.00

£501.60

£185.64

£500.00

£135.23



