Expenditure over £100 2019-20

May 2019	Suffolk Association of Local Councils sub	£134.98
July 2019	Church maintenance grant	£250.00
July 2019	Casing for defibrillator	£501.60
November 2019	Insurance	£185.64
December 2019	Contribution to Westley club	£500.00
January 2020	Clerk salary	£135.23